## **SEWER TAPPER'S BOND**

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT, that \_\_\_\_\_

The consideration of this obligation is such that whereas the above named \_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_\_, has been granted a License by the City of Sylvania to tap and make connections with public sewers and drains in said City until December 31, \_\_\_\_\_\_, the same having been granted subject to the provisions of the Rules and Regulations governing Sewer Taps and Operations of Sewer Tappers in the City of Sylvania, Ohio, and the General Ordinances of said City.

NOW, if the said

shall comply in all respects with the said Rules and Regulations and with the Ordinances of said City of Sylvania, and shall indemnify the City of Sylvania from any and all loss or damage that may be, either directly or indirectly, occasioned by the tapping or making a connection with, or making excavation for any connection, connection extension or repairs to any public sewer or drain by said Principal, and shall make any and all repairs that are necessary within one (1) year from the date of said tap, connection or excavation was made, after having been given ninety-six (96) hours notice, in writing, by said City that said repairs are necessary, then this obligation shall be null and void; otherwise to be and remain in full force and effect.

WITNESS our signatures this	day of	
Term of Bond:		to December 31,
	By: Principal	
	Attorney-in-fact	t
Bond approved: City of Sylvania		
by		
License Number	New	Renewal